= BARRACUDA

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION LEGEND

SPACER TUBE H.55 4. SCREW M10X100

-

CRASH PAD

BMW S 1000RR (15-19)

BS1101-15

WWW. BARRACUDAMOTO.COM

]

RIGHT SIDE

DISTANZIALE H.55
DISTANCIADOR H.55
DISTANZROHR H.55
ESPACEUR H.55

SPACER TUBE H.31
DISTANZIALE H.31
DISTANCIADOR H.31
DISTANZROHR H.31
ESPACEUR H.31

. SCREW M10X120

WVITE M10X120
TORNILLO M10X120
SCHRAUBE M10X120
VIS M10X120

LEFT SIDE

VITE M10X100
TORMILLO M10X100
SCHRAUBE M10X100
VIS M10X100

. CRASH PAD HEAD

TESTA TAMPONE
CABEZA CRASH PAD
KOPF CRASH PAD
TETE DE CRASH PAD

. BASE PAD

BASE TAMPONE
BASE DE TOPE
STURZPAD BASIS
BASE TAMPON

EN: FOLLOW THE PROCEDURE FOR ASSEMBLING THE COMPONENTS AND TIGHTEN THE SOCKET HEAD SCREW AFTER

INSERTING IT INTO THE APPROPRIATE HOLE ON THE MOTORCYCLE

IT: SEGUIRE LA PROCEDURA DI MONTAGGIO DEI COMPONENTI E SERRARE LA VITE A BRUGOLA DOPO AVERLA INSERITA

NELL'APPOSITO FORO DELLA MOTOCICLETTA

ES: SIGA EL PROCEDIMIENTO DE MONTAJE DE LOS COMPONENTES Y APRIETE EL TORNILLO DE CABEZA CILINDRICA DESPUES

DE INSERTARLO EN EL ORIFICIO CORRESPONDIENTE DE LA MOTOCICLETA

DE: BEFOLGEN SIE DIE ANWEISUNGEN FUR DEN ZUSAMMENBAU DER KOMPONENTEN UND ZIEHEN SIE DIE
INNENSECHSKANTSCHRAUBE FEST, NACHDEM SIE SIE IN DAS ENTSPRECHENDE LOCH AM MOTORRAD EINGEFUHRT HABEN

FR: SUIVEZ LA PROCEDURE D'ASSEMBLAGE DES COMPOSANTS ET SERREZ LA VIS A TETE CREUSE APRES L'AVOIR INSEREE

DANS LE TROU APPROPRIE DE LA MOTO



